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Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt

mOfNums Sales Winners

4 $50.00 $93.15

8 $25.00 $4.00
$75.00 $97.15

1 $757.66 $540.79

2 $118.33 $50.00

3 $153.00 $257.20
$1,028.99 $847.99
$1,103.99 $945.14

Cz
Hold ntOfSales
($43.15) 453
$21.00 2.26
($22.15) 6.79
$216.87 68.63
$68.33 10.72
($104.20) 13.86
$181.00 93.21
$158.85 100.00

tedReturn

0.68
0.66

0.50
0.50
0.54

ightedAve
0.03
0.02

0.34
0.05
0.07

0.52



